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Mariusz Kraszewski / Robert Novianto
Andrea Haidorfer / Dima Nikolenkov
Kamelia Balabanova / Janine Benz
Darina Langer / Hans-Hermann Gwinner
Mihran Cidecian / Daniel Zumstein
Alec Fettes / Gianluca Bergami
Thomas Andersson / Urs Stutz
Claudia Huber / Rosemarie Urban

Jan Frey / Juan Pont

Irene Saesseli / Christine Vincent*
Fabian Tschachtli / Gernot Riedel
Fernando Piedra / Curt Kallstrom
Susanne Frank / Siem Veenstra
Berkovits Gyuri / Carosio Andres
Marlyse Blatter Burger / Jirg Burger
Madeleine Gerstel / Ruth Nikitine

/

*fur G. Zivkovic

1. Score
38.5
42.3

3.1
7.9
5.5
-22.8
12.8
3.2
-7.6
59.4
-41.9
0
-16.1
-14.4
-19.9
-49.6
0

1.vp
16.82
17.17
10.72
11.84
11.4
5.39
12.85
10.72
8.16
12
2.83
8
6.59
6.96
5.88
2

PR 2. Score

6
9

12

32.6
2.7
30.3
14.4
14.6
61.8
2.4
-2.9
0.7
-19

2.VP
16.07
10.72
15.66
13.04
13.23
19.03
10.48

9.28
10.24

6.05
13.77

4.77
3.8

2.3

0

PR

12

Total VP
32.89
27.89
26.38
24.88
24.63
24.42
23.33

20
18.4
18.05
16.6
12
11.36
10.76
8.18
4

0



